PRODUCT INFORMATION / FICHE TECHNIQUE:

VEGGIE LOAF Traditional / VEGE-PATE Traditionnel

INGREDIEN

Sunflower seeds, unbleached white flour, water, carrots, canola oil, potatoes, nutritional

yeast, onions, sea salt, tamari (soybeans, sugar), natural flavour, herbs, garlic, concentrated

lemon juice.

Contains: Wheat, Soy.
May contain: Mustard.

INGREDIENTS:

Graines de tournesol, farine blanche non blanchie, eau, carottes, huile de canola,
pommes de terre, levure alimentaire, oignons, sel de mer, sauce tamari (féves de
soya, sucre), saveur naturelle, fines herbes, ail, jus de citron concentré.

Contient: Blé, Soya.
Peut contenir : Moutarde.

Logos :
Sans agent de conservation / No preservatives + VegeCert
SHELF LIFE /
BRAND FORMAT/ SIZE UPC CODE CUP CASE CODE CAISSE DUREE DE VIE
227g 770333 05101 6 107 70333 05101 3
Fontaine Santé 3% 227g 770333 25500 1 45 days / jours
1kg 770333 05105 4 107 70333 05105 1

* Garnish a lettuce, cucumber and Hummus sandwich for a quick and nutritious lunch.
« Place slices of végé-paté on a bed of lettuce for a quick and nutritious meal.

« Spread on toast for breakfast.

« Serve like a traditional pate

COMPLEMENTARY INFORMATION:

1. Best consumed within 3 to 5 days after opening
2. Keep refrigerated

3. Ready-to-eat

NUTRITIONAL BENEFITS:

« Free of cholesterol

« Low in saturated fatty acids

« Free of trans fatty acids

* Source of omega-3 poly-unsaturated fatty acids
* Source of fiber

« Source of iron

NUTRIONAL INFORMATION / INFORMATION NUTRITRIONNELLE

Nutrition Facts / Valeur nutritive
Per (55 g)

pour (55 g)

Per Container Per 1/4 pate

par contenant Par 1/4 paté

Calories 110

Fat / Lipides G g
Saturated / saturés 0.5 g
+ Trans /trans 0 g
Polyunsaturated / polyinsaturés 0.5 g
Omega-6/oméga-6 0.3 g
Omega-3/oméga-3 0.1g
Monounsaturated / monoinsaturés 1 g
Carbohydrate / Glucides 9 ¢
Fibre / Fibres 2 g
Sugars / Sucres 1g
Protein / Protéines 4 g
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0 mg
Sodium 280 mg

% Daily Value*
% valeur quotidienne®

8%
3%

7%
1%

12 %
2%
1%
6 %

Potassium 100 mg

Calcium 10 mg
Iron/ Fer 1 mg

*5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot
*5% ou moins c'est peu, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup

CHEMICAL STANDARDS / NORMES CHI

UTILISATION:

« Garnir un sandwich de végé-paté de concombre, de salade et d’une touche d”
hummus, pour un lunch sain et nutritif.
« Disposer des tranches de végé-paté sur un lit de salade pour en faire un repas.
« Tartiner sur les roties du petit-déjeuner.
« Utilisez comme un pété de foie régulier

INFORMATIONS COMPLEMENTAIRES:

1. Consommer dans les 3 a 5 jours aprés ouverture.

2. Garder réfrigéré
3. Prét-a-manger

BENEFICES NUTRITIONNELS:

« Sans cholesterol

« Faible teneur en gras saturés
« Sans acide gras trans

* Source d'acide gras omega-3
* Source de fibre

* Source de fer

Parameter / Paramétre Minimum Target / Cible Maximum hods / F'e',‘ue"cyl
Fr
Humdity 55 59 65 Humidity meter by production
MICROBIAL STANDARDS / NORMES MICROBIENNES
Test Target Units Method

Aerobic Plate Count /
Dénombrement des
Colonies Aérobies <15 000 <100 000 CFU/g MFHPB-18
S. aureus coagulase positive ND <100 25g MFHPB-21
B. cereus <25 <1000 25g MFLP-42
C. perfringens ND <100 CFU/g 01-M-30
E. coli (total) <10 <100 CFU/g MFHPB-34
E. coli 0157:H7 ND ND 25¢g MFLP-30

ALLERGENS / ALLERG




PRESENT IN PRODUCT OR PRODUCT

PRESENT ON THE SAME LINE

PRESENT IN THE SAME
MANUFACTURING FACILITY

ALLERGENS / ALLERGENES | COMPONENTS / PRESENT DANS LE SOURCE / PRESENT SURLAMEME | / PRESENT DANS LE MEME
PRODUIT OU DANS LES INGREDIENTS LIGNE ETABLISSEMENT
MANUFACTURIER

Peanuts and Derivatives NON NON NON
Arachides et Dérivés
Tre.e Nuts'a.m{ Derivatives NON NON oul
Noix et Dérivés
Se/same seedf l.Jn/d Derivatives NON NON oul
Sésame et Dérivés
M/{k and'D.er'lvatlves NON oul oul
Lait et Dérivés
E¢ d Derivatiy

ggs an 'e’rn{a ives NON oul oul
CEufs et Dérivés
Fish and Derivatives NON NON NON
Poissons et Dérivés
Seafood Products

NON NON NON
Fruits de Mer
Soy and Dfr]vytlves oul Sauce soya oul oul
Soya et Dérivés
Wheat, Triricale and
Derivatives oul Farine, sauce soya oul oul
Blé, Triticale et Dérivés
Sulphites
NON NON 0OUI (<10ppm

Sulfites (<tovem)
Mustard and Derivatives OUI (peut contenir) Farine oul oul

Moutarde et Dérivés
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